Position

Psychiatrist II-Brd Cert
Psychiatrist IlI-Brd Cert
Psychiatrist II-Brd Cert
Psychiatrist II-Brd Cert
Psychiatrist II-Brd Cert
Psychiatrist II-Brd Cert
Psychiatrist II-Brd Cert
Psychiatrist II-Brd Cert
Psychiatrist Il

Psychiatrist II-Brd Cert
Psychiatrist II-Brd Cert
Psychiatrist II-Brd Cert
Psychiatrist II-Brd Cert
Psychiatrist II-Brd Cert
Psychiatrist II-Brd Cert
Psychiatrist II-Brd Cert
Psychiatrist II-Brd Cert
Psychiatrist II-Brd Cert
Psychiatrist II-Brd Cert
Psychiatrist Il

Psychiatrist Il

Psychiatrist II-Brd Cert
Psychiatrist Il

Psychiatrist II-Brd Cert
Psychiatrist II-Brd Cert
Psychiatrist II-Brd Cert
Psychiatrist II-Brd Cert
Psychiatrist II-Brd Cert
Psychiatrist |

Psychiatrist |

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department

Physicians Jgp Er
Physicians Jgp Er
Physicians Jgp Er
Physicians Jgp Er
Physicians Jgp Er
Physicians Jgp Er
Physicians Jgp Er
Physicians Jgp Er
Physicians Jgp Er
Physicians Jgp Er
Physicians Jgp Er
Physicians Jgp Er
Physicians Jgp Er
Physicians Jgp Er
Physicians Jgp Er
Physicians Jgp Er
Physicians Jgp Er
Physicians Jgp Er
Physicians Jgp Er
Physicians Jgp Er
Physicians Jgp Er
Physicians Jgp Er
Physicians Jgp Er
Physicians Jgp Er
Physicians Jgp Er
Physicians Jgp Er
Physicians Jgp Er
Physicians Jgp Er
Physicians Jgp Er
Physicians Jgp Er

Total Wages

$290,277
$256,109
$232,982
$228,034
$226,244
$211,658
$206,002
$180,706
$126,852
$125,341
$121,150
$117,882
$115,629
$113,075
$84,357
$82,593
$81,417
$54,625
$45,265
$43,861
$42,867
$40,197
$35,055
$35,039
$34,252
$33,882
$30,630
$30,476
$29,973
$28,975

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0
$1,891
$541
$33,816
$9,299
$0
$11,325
$1,142
$0
$35,423
$0
$12,068
$0
$32,621
$0

$0
$7,305
$0

$0
$5,998
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$635
$0

$0

$0



Psychiatrist II-Brd Cert
Psychiatrist Il

Psychiatrist II-Brd Cert
Psychiatrist Il

Psychiatrist II-Brd Cert
Psychiatrist II-Brd Cert
Psychiatrist II-Brd Cert
Psychiatrist II-Brd Cert
Psychiatrist II-Brd Cert
Psychiatrist II-Brd Cert

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Physicians Jgp Er
Physicians Jgp Er
Physicians Jgp Er
Physicians Jgp Er
Physicians Jgp Er
Physicians Jgp Er
Physicians Jgp Er
Physicians Jgp Er
Physicians Jgp Er
Physicians Jgp Er

$27,545
$26,538
$25,974
$24,698
$20,431
$9,488
$8,915
$8,033
$7,382
$455

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



